2022-2023 4-H Inc. Members
	Name
	Phone #
	E-mail

	Jay Busse
	(765)366-6084
	busseexcavating@yahoo.com

	Sara Chapman
	(765)918-9481
	saramchapman92@gmail.com

	Joshua Cooksey
	(765)363-2860
	jcooksey1984@outlook.com

	Drake Davis
	(765)225-1245
	drakedavis13@gmail.com

	Jill Davis
	(765)361-1780
	Jason.Jill.Davis@gmail.com

	Randy Denhart
	(765)969-4512
	randy.denhart@envu.com

	Jordan Foland
	(765)210-6869
	jordan.foland@ffbt.com

	Josh Hagenow
	(765)749-8225
	jhagenow@ceres.coop

	Ginny Jones
	(765)366-0033
	jgjonesfamily@gmail.com

	Eric McClaskey
	(765)401-3038
	ejmacfarms@tds.net

	Randy Neideffer
	(765)366-8218
	cvilleneideffer@att.net

	Josh Patton
	(765)366-9808
	jwppatton@gmail.com

	Karl Rhoads
	(765)366-5042
	kbrhoads_boilers@yahoo.com

	Janet Rivers
	(765)918-6096
	rivers0@purdue.edu

	Craig Runyan
	(765)918-1336
	2carunyan@sbcglobal.net

	Terry Stephens
	(765)366-1451
	tpstephensfarms@yahoo.com

	Jon Swick
	(765)366-4530
	jswick1974@gmail.com



Executive Committee:
President: Jordan Foland
Vice President: Jon Swick
Treasurer: Joshua Cooksey
Secretary: Janet Rivers
Executive Committee Member: Jill Davis
Executive Committee Member: Randy Denhart



Special Committees

Livestock Committee– Terry Stephens
Exhibit Hall – Janet Rivers
4-H Building– Jill Davis
Safety/Security/Trash – Jay Busse 
Arena & Equipment – Craig Runyan
Livestock Auction & Grand Champions Software – Sara Chapman
Special Events/Fair Lot Rental– Randy Neideffer, Eric McClaskey, Drake Davis
Consignment Auction – Karl Rhoads
Marketing & Advertising – Josh Hagenow

Standing Committees

Budget & Finance Committee
Joshua Cooksey (Chair)

Grounds & Future Planning 
Jordan Foland (Chair)

Nominating Committee 
Josh Patton (Chair)

Awards Committee
Ginny Jones (Chair)

Buildings & Grounds/Maintenance & Upkeep Committee
Jon Swick (Chair)

Fundraising
Randy Denhart (Chair)
	Club Name
	Contact Names
	E-mail Address
	Phone Number

	Breaks
	Christy Swick
Carolyn Huber
	blueswick88@gmail.com
carolyn.huber@yahoo.com
	(765)366-6421
(765)346-4982

	Brown Lucky Leaf
	Amy Isenberg
Kerri Simpson
	bullerdick1973@gmail.com
simpson_kerri@icloud.com
	(765)435-2292
(765)435-3855

	Clark Hustling Hoosiers
	Kelly Cass
Amy Reeves
	kelly.klippers@yahoo.com
adreeves@sbcglobal.net
	(765)366-5748
(765)376-4214

	Coal Creek Elite
	Tanner Wilson
Katie and Tyler Wilson
	twilson@cville.k12.in.us
wilso174@gmail.com
	765-376-7799
765-401-0917

	C’Ville Clovers
	Sara Chapman
	saramchapman92@gmail.com
	(765)918-7481

	Krazy K-9’s
	Amy Cox
	toomanycritters@hotmail.com
	(317)409-2393

	Franklin
Anti-Cants
	Ginny Jones
	jgjonesfamily@gmail.com
	(765)366-0033

	Madison Happy Hoosiers
	Sarah DeVore
	brianandsarah4650@gmail.com
	(765)225-1427

	Horse and Pony
	Debbie Hemphill
	
	

	North Union
Barnyard Bunch
	Joshua Cooksey
	joshua_cooksey@yahoo.com
	(765)363-2860

	Shooting Sports
	Drake Davis- Archery
Davis Anderson- Firearms
	drakedavis13@gmail.com
dma3cnnyi@gmail.com
	(765)225-1245
(765)366-2495

	South Union 
Clever Clovers
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	South Union
Shooting Stars
	Alyssa McGaughey
	mcgaughey784@sbcglobal.net
	(765)376-0984

	Walnut Willing
Hands 4-H Club
	Amy Sloan
	asloan87@gmail.com 
	(765)366-4678

	Wayne Winners
	Janet Rivers
Elizabeth Vickery
	rivers0@purdue.edu 
lizvickery822@gmail.com
	(765)918-6096 
(765)366-0158


2022-2023 Leader Contact Information





